LIZOCO	094445
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	900263698519 11/06/1401001003 **25.00
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL     (Business Entity Name)     (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILED 14 HOV -1, PH 2: 44 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	1:0V = 5 2014 T. HAMPTON

	COVEI	R LETTER	
	gistration Section vision of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	The Fair Trade Boutique LLC		
5000101		d Liability Compar	лу)
The enclose	d Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitt	ed for filing.	
Please retur	n all correspondence concerning this matter to t	he following:	
	Nina Rabiefarr		
	(Nan	e of Person)	<u></u>
	The Fair Trade Boutique LLC		
	(Firr	n/Company)	
	490 NW 13th Dr		
		Address)	
	Boca Raton, FL 33486		
	(City/Sta	te and Zip Code)	
For further	information concerning this matter, please call:		
N	lina Rabiefarr	561 at (	449-6977
_	(Name of Person)		ode & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is	a check for the following amount:		
✓ \$2	5.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		ng Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	MAILING ADDRESS:		EET/COURIER ADDRESS:
	Registration Section	—	stration Section sion of Corporations
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		on Building
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	· 2661	Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ł 



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 23, 2014

NINA RABIEFARR 490 NW 13TH DR BOCA RATON, FL 33486

SUBJECT: THE FAIR TRADE BOUTIQUE LLC Ref. Number: L12000094445

We have received your document for THE FAIR TRADE BOUTIQUE LLC. However, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$25.00. Your document will be retained in our pending file. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure that your check is properly credited.

Please return a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tammy Hampton Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 214A00022733

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liability company is
	The Fair Trade Boutique LLC

2. The Articles of Organization were filed on July 20, 2012 and assigned

document number L12000094445

4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).

Mutual agreement between both members of the LLC to discontinue the business

operations.

		TALL	
5.	If there are no members, enter activities and affairs:	the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company	
			PH 2:
		RITE A	կկ

6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:

Signature

RR.

**FILING FEE: \$25.00**